Ультразвуковой детектор пузырьков
SONOCHECK ABD05
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

switching output, the input as serial input of UART.
Output specification (default)
Condition Signal at output (H/L: TTL output) LED
Air / Bubble H Red
Liquid L Green
Internal error (self-test) H Blue
Technical Data Sheet SONOCHECK ABD05.xx
Air Bubble Detector
Technical drawings
Version with rectangular design
Version with circular design
SONOCHECK ABD05.xx Technical Data Sheet
Air Bubble Detector
Information for ordering
Sensor type Design version Channel width Outer Ø tube (typical) Order number
ABD05.50 Circular 3.4 mm 4.2 mm 200 02 0050
ABD05.51 Rectangular 3.4 mm 4.2 mm 200 02 0051
ABD05.52 Circular 5.2 mm 6.8 mm 200 02 0052
ABD05.53 Rectangular 5.2 mm 6.8 mm 200 02 0053
ABD05.54 Rectangular 2.2 mm 3.0 mm 200 02 0054
ABD05.55 Circular 2.2 mm 3.0 mm 200 02 0056
ABD05.56 Rectangular 1.8 mm 2.4 mm 200 02 0057
ABD05.57 Circular 4.4 mm 5.5 mm 200 02 0107
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72